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REGD. NO
(2019 A.B)

619132201002

619132201003

619132201004

619132201005

619132201006

619132201007

619132201008

619132201009

619132201010

61913220101

MEDICINAL
CHEMISTRY-
NAME 11l (THEORY)
)
GRADE A
ALLIPILLI SATYA
VENI GPA 8
cPa
GRADE B+
ANUSURI
GANESH GPA 7
CPA
GRADE B+
ARUNATANUJA  GPA 7
cPA
GRADE B
AYESHA
SIDDIQUA GPA 6
cPa
GRADE B+
BADAM VASAVI
RATNA GPA 7
CPA
GRADE c
BADRI
HANUMANTH  COPA 5
cPa
GRADE B
BAMMIDI
SIREESHA GPA 6
cPA
GRADE A
BANKURU KALA
JYOTSNA GPA 8
cPa
GRADE A
BATTA
NAVYAMADHURI ~ OPA 8
CPA
BATTULA GRADE B

PHARMACOLOGY-
111 (THEORY)(2)

HERBAL
DRUG
TECHNOLOGY
(THEORY)(3)

B+

7

BIOPHARMACEUTICS
AND
PHARMACOKINETICS(4)

B+

B+

ANDHRA UNIVERSITY
B.PHARMACY SIXTH SEMESTER(3-2) REGULAR EXAMINATIONS HELD IN APRIL 2022 - COLLEGE CHECK LIST WITH GRADE POINTS
COLLEGE: 322 - RAGHU COLLEGE OF PHARMACY

PHARMACEUTICAL

BIOTECHNOLOGY(5)

B+

QUALITY
ASSURANCE
(THEORY)
(6)

A+

MEDICINAL
CHEMISTRY-
1l
(PRACTICAL)
(M

A+

9

A+

A+

PHARMACOLOGY-
111 (PRACTICAL)
(8)

A+

A+

HERBAL
DRUG

TECHNOLOGY SGPA CGPA CGPA1

(PRACTICAL)
(9)

A+

9

A+

A+

7.67

6.33

7.87

7.07

7.47

0.00

7.00

8.07

6.80

https://exams.andhrauniversity.edu.in/results-check-list/checklist.php

CGPA2 CGPA3 CLASS1

CLASS2 CLASS3

REMARKS

PASSED IN
SIXTH
SEMESTER

PASSED IN
SIXTH
SEMESTER

PASSED IN
SIXTH
SEMESTER

PASSED IN
SIXTH
SEMESTER

PASSED IN
SIXTH
SEMESTER

PASSED IN
SIXTH
SEMESTER

PASSED IN
SIXTH
SEMESTER

PASSED IN
SIXTH
SEMESTER

PASSED IN

04-04-2024, 15:09
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619132201012

619132201013

619132201014

619132201015

619132201017

619132201018

619132201019

619132201020

619132201021

619132201022

SAMPATH
KRISHNA

BEHARA
KANAKA MAHA
LAKSHMI
SUPRIYA

BHARGAVI

CHELIKANI

BODDEPALLI
TANUJA

BONELA MANJU
PRIYA

CHINTALA SAI
SANDEEP

DARLA SUPRIYA

DASI INNIS BABU

DHANEKULA
KEERTHI RAJ

ELUSURI
JYOTHSNA

GANDI DILEEP
KUMAR

GPA

CPA

GRADE

GPA

CPA

GRADE

GPA

CPA

GRADE

GPA

CPA

GRADE

GPA

CPA

GRADE

GPA

CPA

GRADE

GPA

CPA

GRADE

GPA

CPA

GRADE

GPA

CPA

GRADE

GPA

CPA

GRADE

GPA

CPA

B+

A+

B+

B+

A+

A+

B+

A+

B+

5.67

8.40

7.87

6.60

7.20

6.13

8.20

7.00

5.73

https://exams.andhrauniversity.edu.in/results-check-list/checklist.php

SIXTH
SEMESTER

PASSED IN
SIXTH
SEMESTER

PASSED IN
SIXTH
SEMESTER

PASSED IN
SIXTH
SEMESTER

PASSED IN
SIXTH
SEMESTER

PASSED IN
SIXTH
SEMESTER

PASSED IN
SIXTH
SEMESTER

PASSED IN
SIXTH
SEMESTER

PASSED IN
SIXTH
SEMESTER

PASSED IN
SIXTH
SEMESTER

PASSED IN
SIXTH
SEMESTER

04-04-2024, 15:09



Firefox

3 0of 8

619132201023

619132201024

619132201025

619132201026

619132201027

619132201028

619132201029

619132201030

619132201031

619132201032

619132201033

619132201034

GANNAVARAPU
VASAVI

GIDUTURI
APARNA

GONTHUPULI
BHAVYA

GORLI SRAVANI

GUDIMELLA SAI
SYAMALA

HEMA GONNA

JAKKU SWATHI

JAMI SANDHYA
DEVI

JEERU JYOTHI
SRIKANTHI

KALINGAPATNAM
POOJITHA

KARTHIK
BANGARU

KATTA ANIL

GRADE

GPA

CPA

GRADE

GPA

CPA

GRADE

GPA

CPA

GRADE

GPA

CPA

GRADE

GPA

CPA

GRADE

GPA

CPA

GRADE

GPA

CPA

GRADE

GPA

CPA

GRADE

GPA

CPA

GRADE

GPA

CPA

GRADE

GPA

CPA

GRADE

B+

B+

B+

B+

B+

B+

B+

7.80

7.07

8.27

7.67

7.87

0.00

0.00

6.67

7.93

0.00

https://exams.andhrauniversity.edu.in/results-check-list/checklist.php

PASSED IN
SIXTH
SEMESTER

PASSED IN
SIXTH
SEMESTER

PASSED IN
SIXTH
SEMESTER

PASSED IN
SIXTH
SEMESTER

PASSED IN
SIXTH
SEMESTER

PASSED IN
SIXTH
SEMESTER

PASSED IN
SIXTH
SEMESTER

PASSED IN
SIXTH
SEMESTER

PASSED IN
SIXTH
SEMESTER

04-04-2024, 15:09
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619132201035

619132201036

619132201037

619132201039

619132201040

619132201041

619132201043

619132201044

619132201045

619132201046

KUMAR

KOKKILIGADDA
HARSHITHA

KOLLA ANUSHA

KONATHALA
VINITHA

KOTAMSETTI
HEMALATHA

KOTHA MOUNICA

KOTNI SAI
LIKITHA

LALAM SARANYA

MADDINASHETTI
BHAVANI

MALLA RENUKA
PADMASRI

MANISHA
SHUKLA

GPA

CPA

GRADE

GPA

CPA

GRADE

GPA

CPA

GRADE

GPA

CPA

GRADE

GPA

CPA

GRADE

GPA

CPA

GRADE

GPA

CPA

GRADE

GPA

CPA

GRADE

GPA

CPA

GRADE

GPA

CPA

GRADE

GPA

CPA

B+

B+

A+

B+

B+

B+

B+

A+

B+

7.07

0.00

7.53

7.87

7.00

7.47

8.27

713

7.07

https://exams.andhrauniversity.edu.in/results-check-list/checklist.php

PASSED IN
SIXTH
SEMESTER

PASSED IN
SIXTH
SEMESTER

PASSED IN
SIXTH
SEMESTER

PASSED IN
SIXTH
SEMESTER

PASSED IN
SIXTH
SEMESTER

PASSED IN
SIXTH
SEMESTER

PASSED IN
SIXTH
SEMESTER

PASSED IN
SIXTH
SEMESTER

PASSED IN
SIXTH
SEMESTER

04-04-2024, 15:09
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619132201047

619132201048

619132201049

619132201050

619132201051

619132201052

619132201053

619132201054

619132201055

619132201056

619132201059

619132201060

MEESALA SAI|
RESHMA

MIDIDODDI
SIRISHA

NEELAM HEMA
SATYA
NAGARJUNA

NIKKU PAVANI

ODIRI
PRAVALLIKA

OYIBOYINA
NANDINI

PADALA GAYATRI

PAKALAPATI
DARSHAN
VARMA

PALLA SHAROON
KEERTHI

PARIDALA
MADHURI

PUJARI SAI
SUPRAJA

PYDI MURALI

GRADE

GPA

CPA

GRADE

GPA

CPA

GRADE

GPA

CPA

GRADE

GPA

CPA

GRADE

GPA

CPA

GRADE

GPA

CPA

GRADE

GPA

CPA

GRADE

GPA

CPA

GRADE

GPA

CPA

GRADE

GPA

CPA

GRADE

GPA

CPA

GRADE

B+

A+

B+

8.33

773

6.27

8.07

7.67

4.87

8.40

7.27

6.80

6.73

https://exams.andhrauniversity.edu.in/results-check-list/checklist.php

PASSED IN
SIXTH
SEMESTER

PASSED IN
SIXTH
SEMESTER

PASSED IN
SIXTH
SEMESTER

PASSED IN
SIXTH
SEMESTER

PASSED IN
SIXTH
SEMESTER

PASSED IN
SIXTH
SEMESTER

PASSED IN
SIXTH
SEMESTER

PASSED IN
SIXTH
SEMESTER

PASSED IN
SIXTH
SEMESTER

PASSED IN
SIXTH
SEMESTER

PASSED IN
SIXTH
SEMESTER

PASSED IN

04-04-2024, 15:09
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619132201061

619132201062

619132201063

619132201064

619132201066

619132201067

619132201068

619132201069

619132201070

619132201071

KRISHNA

R SWETA

RAMBOTHU
JYOTSNA

RAMIJINNI
RAJYALAKSHMI

RAVADA DEVI

ROUTHU LAXMI
BAI

SANAPALA
CHANDRA
KANTH

SANIPINI RAMA
LAKSHMANA
MANI TEJA

SARAMANDA
RAHITYA SRI

SESETTI
ATCHUTA SAI

SHAIK SHAFI

GPA

CPA

GRADE

GPA

CPA

GRADE

GPA

CPA

GRADE

GPA

CPA

GRADE

GPA

CPA

GRADE

GPA

CPA

GRADE

GPA

CPA

GRADE

GPA

CPA

GRADE

GPA

CPA

GRADE

GPA

CPA

GRADE

GPA

CPA

B+

B+

B+

B+

B+

A+

B+

A+

B+

A+

6.13

1.47

8.07

7.07

5.60

6.40

6.53

7.27

https://exams.andhrauniversity.edu.in/results-check-list/checklist.php

SIXTH
SEMESTER

PASSED IN
SIXTH
SEMESTER

PASSED IN
SIXTH
SEMESTER

PASSED IN
SIXTH
SEMESTER

PASSED IN
SIXTH
SEMESTER

PASSED IN
SIXTH
SEMESTER

PASSED IN
SIXTH
SEMESTER

PASSED IN
SIXTH
SEMESTER

PASSED IN
SIXTH
SEMESTER

PASSED IN
SIXTH
SEMESTER

PASSED IN
SIXTH
SEMESTER

04-04-2024, 15:09
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619132201072

619132201073

619132201074

619132201076

619132201077

619132201079

619132201081

619132201082

619132201083

619132201084

619132201085

619132201086

SHARMA
RADHARANI
RAMKRIPAL

SHEIK
RESHMABEE

SOBHA
JAYARAJU

TEPPALA PAVANI

THUMMAGANTI
SIDDARDHA

VADDI
SHRESHTA

VASAMSETTY SAI
BHARGAVI

VENKATA SAI
SREE JYOTHIKA
GAVVA

VIJINIGIRI
MADHURAVANI

VOLLE KUMARI

Y SREE
LALITHANJANI
JAGRUITHI

YAVVARI RAKESH

GRADE

GPA

CPA

GRADE

GPA

CPA

GRADE

GPA

CPA

GRADE

GPA

CPA

GRADE

GPA

CPA

GRADE

GPA

CPA

GRADE

GPA

CPA

GRADE

GPA

CPA

GRADE

GPA

CPA

GRADE

GPA

CPA

GRADE

GPA

CPA

GRADE

B+

B+

B+

B+

B+

B+

A+

A+

6.40

6.33

0.00

7.47

0.00

8.00

6.80

7.40

7.60

7.73

6.00

https://exams.andhrauniversity.edu.in/results-check-list/checklist.php

PASSED IN
SIXTH
SEMESTER

PASSED IN
SIXTH
SEMESTER

PASSED IN
SIXTH
SEMESTER

PASSED IN
SIXTH
SEMESTER

PASSED IN
SIXTH
SEMESTER

PASSED IN
SIXTH
SEMESTER

PASSED IN
SIXTH
SEMESTER

PASSED IN
SIXTH
SEMESTER

PASSED IN
SIXTH
SEMESTER

PASSED IN

04-04-2024, 15:09
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619132201087

619132201088

619132201089

619132201090

619132201091

KUMAR

YEDLA
ANURADHA

YEDLA PALLAVI

YERRAMSETTI
SHARON ANGEL

YETHULA
MANISHA

SRUNGARAKAVI
LALITHA

GPA

CPA

GRADE

GPA

CPA

GRADE

GPA

CPA

GRADE

GPA

CPA

GRADE

GPA

CPA

GRADE

GPA

CPA

6.80

7.80

6.87

6.93

6.80

https://exams.andhrauniversity.edu.in/results-check-list/checklist.php

SIXTH
SEMESTER

PASSED IN
SIXTH
SEMESTER

PASSED IN
SIXTH
SEMESTER

PASSED IN
SIXTH
SEMESTER

PASSED IN
SIXTH
SEMESTER

PASSED IN
SIXTH
SEMESTER

04-04-2024, 15:09



